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COUNTY MICHIGAN
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Land Use Area (ac.) Area (%) Parcels Parcels (%)
Agricultural
Single Family Residential 345.9 33.2% 148 79.6%
Multiple Family

B Mobile Home Park

B Commercial/Office

B Industrial

P Public/Institutional 3.2 0.3% 1 0.5%
Recreation/Conservation 187.3 18.0% 14 7.5%
Transp./Utility/Comm.
Extractive
Vacant 42.5 4.1% 23 12.4%
Water 429.2 41.2%

B Railroad Right-of-Way

B Road Right-of-Way 335 3.2%
Total 1,041.5 100.0% 186 100.0%
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For more information, maps, or questions about this data, please contact the Oakland County

Planning at (248) 858-0720.

Single Family By Lot Size
10 acres or greater
510 9.9 acres
2.5t04.9 acres
1to 2.4 acres
14,000 to 43,559 sq. ft.
8,000 to 13,999 sq. ft.
Less than 8,000 sq. ft.
. More than one unit per parcel
Single Family Sub-total

Area (ac.) Area (%)

51.0
88.9
82.5
81.6
41.6

0.3

City of Lake Angelus
2024 Land Use Statistics

Parcels Parcels (%)

14.7% 2 1.4%
25.7% 13 8.8%
23.9% 23 15.5%
23.6% 53 35.8%
12.0% 56 37.8%

0.1% 1 0.7%

This Oakland County land use data has been compiled from recorded deeds, plats, tax maps, surveys, assessing records, and other public records. Users should consult the information sources mentioned above when questions arise.



	38



